

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH AT NAGPUR
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

WRIT PETITION NO. 3204 OF 2019

Chitradeep Bahu-uddeshiya Society, Through Its Treasurer, Sau. Chitra W/o Dilip Deshmukh
V/S

State Of Maharashtra, Through Its Secretary, Urban Bank Deptt., Mumbai And Others

Shantanu Khedkar For Petitioner

Copy Served To Gp/r-1 & 3 Abhay Sambre Mrs. Prajakta

Chaudhari For/r-2 R.d. Karode For/r-6 A.r. Deshpande For/r-7

Ashish Prakash Chaware For/r-4 For Respondent

CORAM : REGISTRAR(JUDICIAL)

DATE : 4th October, 2019

P.C. :

S.O. 15/11/2019 as last chance.

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL)